KARCHER

Blade LMO 18-36 Battery

The lawn mower blade with a cutting width of 36 cm is suitable for use in the battery-pow-
ered LMO 18-36 Battery, thus ensuring excellent cutting results.

1 Extra sharp steel blade 3 Effective shape
Use of high-grade steel ensures neat cutting results without any Thanks to the clever shape of the blade, the cuttings land in the hop-
ragged blades of grass. per residue-free.

2 Easy blade change 4 Perfectly matched accessories
Few hand movements at just one screw and the blade is replaced. The lawn mower blade is ideal for the battery lawn mower LMO

18-36 Battery.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

Blade LMO 18-36 Battery

KARCHER

Technical data
Order no.

EAN code

Cutting width

Weight

Weight incl. packaging
Dimensions (L x W x H)

cm
kg
kg
mm

2.444-011.0
4054278571638
36

0.25

0.31

360 x 61 x 11
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