



Blade LMO 18-36 Battery

The lawn mower blade with a cutting width of 36 cm is suitable for use in the battery-powered LMO 18-36 Battery, thus ensuring excellent cutting results.

1 Extra sharp steel blade

Use of high-grade steel ensures neat cutting results without any ragged blades of grass.

3 Effective shape

Thanks to the clever shape of the blade, the cuttings land in the hopper residue-free.

2 Easy blade change

Few hand movements at just one screw and the blade is replaced.

4 Perfectly matched accessories

The lawn mower blade is ideal for the battery lawn mower LMO 18-36 Battery.

TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT





Blade LMO 18-36 Battery

Technical data		
Order no.		2.444-011.0
EAN code		4054278571638
Cutting width	cm	36
Weight	kg	0.25
Weight incl. packaging	kg	0.31
Dimensions (L × W × H)	mm	360 × 61 × 11